
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Alice BARRÉ
0801GE OSCM (France)
Course : SE
Distance : 3100m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 0:39:51 (12'51"/km)

3/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Maria JOBENIUS 0:35:54
2. Alain MARECHAL 0:38:56

1. 192 00:03:25 377m 9'04"/km
2. 182 00:02:56 00:06:21 425m 6'54"/km
3. 186 00:02:55 00:09:16 211m 13'49"/km
4. 188 00:03:52 00:13:08 259m 14'56"/km
5. 174 00:13:09 00:26:17 737m 17'51"/km
6. 176 00:04:52 00:31:09 283m 17'12"/km
7. 177 00:03:58 00:35:07 303m 13'05"/km
8. 222 00:03:32 00:38:39 339m 10'25"/km
9. 255 00:00:48 00:39:27 83m 9'38"/km

10. 999 00:00:24 00:39:51 101m 3'58"/km
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